
台北市溜冰協會第三十四屆假日盃曲棍球聯賽暨第六屆全國大聯盟賽 

英  雄  榜 

比賽 

日期 

獎

項 
公開 A組 公開 B組 公開 C組 

國高中 

九、十二年級 

國 中 

七、八年級 A 

國 中 

七、八年級 B 

國小高 

五、六年級 A 

國小高 

五、六年級 B 

國小中 

三、四年級 A 

國小中 

三、四年級 B 

國小低 

一、二年級 

新人 

4~6 年級 

新人 

1~3 年級 

105 

年 

2 

月 

至 

106 

年 

7 

月 

得
分
王 

高雄騎士 

歐佳和 

黑暗騎士 

姚登元 

Cirl 

Power 

葉慧貞 

巨  人 

傅家彬 

銀色野獸 A 

吳宇宸 

銀色野獸 

文培安 

銀色野獸 

陳炯元 

冰人白 

王翊安 

萬獸之王 

洪子傑 

天狼星 

鄭惟仁 

萬獸之王 

謝承祐 

藍光騎士 

葉鈞寧 

高雄加昌 

何孟翰 

10 球 10 球 8 球 9 球 8 球 10 球 10 球 11 球 10 球 9 球 17 球 8 球 11 球 

助
攻
王 

黑暗騎士 

呂黎峰 

地獄犬 

張凱翔 

Cirl 

Power 

黃敏娟 

冰人白 

彭煥瑄 

冰人紅 

李政緯 
銀色野獸 A 

吳宇宸 
紐因特 

王建智 

立德國中 

蔡承言 

老虎黑 

秦梓文 

勇士狼 

朱茂璟 

萬獸之王 

洪子傑 

飛  膺 

徐雨彤 

天狼星 

鄭惟仁 

冰人紅 

楊定家 

藍光騎士 

葉鈞寧 

葉鈞為 

高雄加昌 

邱炯棠 

9 球 8 球 5 球 4 球 5 球 4 球 5 球 5 球 5 球 4 球 5 球 2 球 3 球 

守 

門 
王 

戰  隼 

廖昱誠 

黑暗騎士 

李翊誠 

鍾勝瑋 

犀  牛 

鄭義澧 

冰人紅 

黃啟豪 

冰人紅 

林宜蓁 

黑  豹 

陳泰宇 

環  球 

洪瑋澤 

冰人白 

蘇奕程 

天狼星 

高皓瑄 

高雄加昌 

郭芊琪 

冰人紅 

邱顯程 

台南野馬 

吳哲敬 

高雄加昌 

王嘉輔 

M 

V 

P 

戰  隼 

周宏炫 

黑暗騎士 

林聿言 

犀  牛 

林勝峰 

冰人紅 

江  維 

冰人紅 

范毅丞 

黑  豹 

張恩婗 

環  球 

王  旋 

冰人白 

王翊安 

天狼星 

洪郁善 

高雄加昌 

吳庭漾 

冰人紅 

楊定家 

台南野馬 

阮翊杰 

高雄加昌 

何孟翰 

得 1 助 2 得 1 助 1 得 1 助 2 得 1 助 1 得 1 助 1 得 0 助 1 得 0 助 1 得 1 助 0 得 2 助 0 得 1 助 1 得 3 助 0 得 2 助 0 得 3 助 0 

參
賽
球
隊
排
名 

排  名 
1 戰隼 
2環球 
3地獄犬 
4台南黃蜂 
5高雄騎士 
6小銀獸 
7黑暗騎士 
8 台東 PRO-GO 

1 黑暗騎士 

2 冰人 
3黑豹 
4沙塵暴 
5哈雷 
6巨人 
7銀獸 OB 
8 銀色野獸 

1 犀牛 
2閃電 
3GirlPoner 
4高雄加昌 
5冰人 
6高雄騎士 
7 Bingo 

1 冰人紅 
2冰人白 
3環球 
4巨人 
5颱風 

1 冰人紅 
2立德國中 
3銀色野獸A 
4 紐因特 

5 颱風 
6銀色野獸B 

1 黑豹 
2冰人白 
3海盜 
4巨人 
5高雄加昌 

1環球 
2冰人紅 

3 銀色野獸 
4飛鷹 
5萬獸之王 
6 老虎黑 
7紐因特 
8台南黃蜂 

1冰人白 
2銀色野獸 
3天狼星 
4勇士狼 
5巨人 
6 老虎白 
7海盜 
8犀牛 

1天狼星 
2冰人紅 
3銀色野獸 

4 萬獸之王 
5環球 
6老虎 

1高雄加昌 
2飛鷹 
3台南黃蜂 
4銀色野獸 
5冰人白 
6海盜 

1冰人紅 
2萬獸之王 
3老虎 
4海盜 
5銀色野獸 
6環球 
7冰人白 

1台南野馬 
2 CRUSHERS 
3 藍光騎士 
4帕克鹿 
5花蓮巨人 

1高雄加昌 
2台南野馬 

3 紐因特 
4帕克鹿 
5藍光騎士 
6犀牛 

 


